
 
 

Karuna Montessori Pre-School Term Dates 2024 
 

TERM 1 
 

Start Term 1: Thursday 1st February (New starters only) Monday 5th February 
(all others)  
End Term 1: Thursday 11th April  
Public holidays: Good Friday 29th March; Easter Monday 1st April  
 
TERM 2 
 

Start Term 2: Tuesday  30th April 
End Term 2: Thursday 4th July  
Public Holidays: Anzac Day Tuesday 25 April; Queen’s Birthday Mon 10 June 
 
TERM 3 
 

Start Term 3: Tuesday 23rd July  
End Term 3:  Thursday 26th September   
 
 
TERM 4 
 

Start Term 4: Tuesday 15th October  
End Term 4: Thursday 12th December 
 
 
Opening hours: 
MONDAY:  8:10am-4:00pm 
TUESDAY:  8:10am-4:00pm 
WEDNESDAY: 8:10am-4:00pm 
THURSDAY:  8:10am-4:00pm 
FRIDAY:  8:10am-4:00pm 
SATURDAY:  CLOSED 
SUNDAY:  CLOSED 


